2022 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS (OPT HDCP)

NO. NAME

1 Miller, Amaya

2 Mills, Grace

3 Anderson, Madison
4 Thompson, Bailee
5 Cobb, Chloe

6 Underwood, Peyton

7 Jones, Mikayla
8 Sansbury, Chrystal
9 Bowers, Zoe
10 Schwartz, Erica
11 Hammond, Sydnie
12 Turner, Bayleigh
13 Ferreira, Autumn
14 Dunson, Makenzee
15 Tarantini, Christiana
16 Anderson, Amyia
17 Lima, Nathalie
18 Stokes, Marly
19 VanCamp, Eva
20 Palmer, Imani
21 White, Zoe E.
22 Bingham, Sandra
23 Johnson, Cailin
24 Kraynik, Kathleen
25 Jackson, Jacklyn
26 Ruff, Yazmine
27 Ralston, Baronica
28 Zelek, Sophia
29 Jeter, Aniya
30 Cobb, Kennedy
31 Wilkins, Audrina
32 Young, Nevaeh
33 Strassburg, Olivia
34 Hack, Kayla

CENTER

AMF Western Branch
AMF Dale City
Crofton Bowl
Staunton Lanes

BA Southwest

NRYV Superbowl

Hopewell Bowling Center
BA Woodbridge
Hopewell Bowling Center
Bowlero Mechanicsville
Sparetimes

AMF Fredericksburg
AMF Western Branch
Hopewell Bowling Center
Gator Bowl

Gator Bowl

The Branch

AMF Western Branch
Sparetimes

AMF Waldorf

Fort Lee

Sparetimes

BA Bull Run

Bowlero Chesapeake

BA Southwest
Sparetimes

Staunton Lanes

BA Woodbridge

Pinboys

BA Woodbridge

Century Lanes

Rocky Mount

AMF Hilltop

Pinboys

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 12

AVE GM1
109 173
65 125
104 157
102 157
86 112
75 109
94 146
96 97
85 129
104 114
60 78
105 141
62 76
138 175
74 97
54 67
100 143
60 82
74 113
117 140
98 118
114 158
100 149
82 100
122 117
102 127
101 120
135 189
148 195
110 100
106 82
70 74
101 93
101 102

GM2

180
86
115
144
92
94

127
176
91
125
91
109
86
136
84
77
116
75
84
128
103
119
100
108
157
90
119
178
120
110
141
86
136
102

GM3 TOTAL
115 468
117 328
149 421
116 417
128 332
115 318
147 420

83 356
107 327
128 367

46 215
137 387
104 266
169 480

86 267

79 223
114 373

71 228

82 279
140 408
124 345
118 395
126 375

99 307
137 411
147 364
106 345
157 524
179 494
135 345
112 335

68 228
141 370
107 311

GM4 GM5
152 148
96 114
127 160
146 163
134 151
101 107
106 125
104 131
110 123
149 142
137 94
133 125
97 80
199 153
121 93
53 68
132 107
82 109
101 101
158 123
126 145
137 145
109 100
106 103
124 148
116 96
99 109
114 124
126 176
115 122
115 152
87 75
97 104
95 123

GM6 TOTAL
169 469
124 334
161 448
130 439
124 409
111 319

94 325
147 382
110 343
123 414

68 299
132 390

75 252
136 488
103 317
119 240
126 365

78 269

91 293
137 418

95 366
126 408
128 337

86 295
149 421
123 335
135 343
124 362
156 458
138 375

87 354

81 243

85 286
126 344

TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

GRAND
937
662
869
856
741
637

745
738
670
781
514
777
518
968
584
463
738
497
572
826
711
803
712
602
832
699
688
886
952
720
689
471
656
655

726
990
756
768
864
930

816
804
870
756
1020
750
1008
552
936
1056
780
1020
936
678
792
696
780
888
648
768
774
570
492
720
744
960
774
774

GRAND
1663
1652
1625
1624
1605
1567

1561
1542
1540
1537
1534
1527
1526
1520
1520
1519
1518
1517
1508
1504
1503
1499
1492
1490
1480
1467
1462
1456
1444
1440
1433
1431
1430
1429

$160
$120
$95
$75
$60
$50

Page 1 of 2



2022 VIRGINIA STATE PEPSI USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS - STATE FINALS (OPT HDCP)

NO. NAME

35 Triggs, Kendra

36 Monroe, Paige

37 McCray, Daphne
38 Snowden, Demi
39 Wright, Addison
40 Medina, Isabely
41 Russ, Morgan

42 Turner, Savannah
43 Sanchez, Katelyn
44 Colding, Christina
45 Grimes, Madison
46 Stratton, Madisyn
47 Seabolt, Riley

48 Gaskins, Emily
49 Morgan, Skyy

50 Lago, Molly

51 Remsen, Autumn
52 Smith, Nyla

53 German, Makenzie
54 McCallum, Juliana
55 Horton, Avi'Aunce
56 Clipper, Carys

CENTER

Northside Lanes
Northside Lanes
Valley Lanes
BA Gaithersburg
Sportlanes
Valley Lanes
Pinboys

Fort Lee

BA Bull Run
Fort Meade
AMF Norfolk
AMF Waldorf
BA Woodbridge
Bowlero Chesapeake
Fort Meade

Lord Calvert
NRYV Superbowl
Potomac Lanes
World of Sports
AMF Fredericksburg
AMF Lynnhaven
BA Burke

DIVISION - GIRLS - UNDER 12

AVE GM1
93 97
121 135
105 103
121 129
88 70
80 88
189 193
88 80
104 87
86 74
155 154
129 173
141 126
108 89
123 147
88 79
105 132
96 82
68 43
69 0
78 0
108 0

GM2

114
134
134
114

92

93
137
110

83

97
174
107
161
132
108
106
145

54

o O o

GM3 TOTAL
79 290
152 421
110 347
125 368
81 243
81 262
215 545
97 287
110 280
82 253
158 486
117 397
157 444
115 336
124 379
81 266
105 382
106 249
71 168
0 0
0 0
0 0

GM4 GM5
90 109
152 119
119 113
126 153
99 119
79 102
234 223
85 86
113 109
97 80
138 157
106 148
137 126
99 85
104 144
81 88
70 68
122 87
50 68
0 0

0 0

0 0

GM6 TOTAL
116 315
80 351
92 324
117 396
102 320
68 249
162 619
89 260
138 360
99 276
159 454
130 384
137 400
122 306
105 353
80 249
75 213
83 292
65 183
0 0

0 0

0 0

TOTAL HDCP TOTAL

GRAND
605
772
671
764
563
511

1164
547
640
529
940
781
844
642
732
515
595
541
351

0
0
0

822
654
750
654
852
900
246
852
756
864
450
606
534
732
642
852
750
804
972
966
912
732

GRAND
1427
1426
1421
1418
1415
1411
1410
1399
1396
1393
1390
1387
1378
1374
1374
1367
1345
1345
1323

966
912
732
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